
Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s 

GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

BCA  III SEM - V OCT-2014 

Project List    

        
Sr.

No 

Roll No Name Of The Student Project Title 

1 

8 JADHAV LEENA RAMESH COLLEGE MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM 10 JOGDANDE RAJASHREE SHIVAJI 

2 

 

5 GHODAKE SUJIT MANJUNATH GALAXLAPTOP SHOPEE 

26 PATIL SANJAY BABASO 

24 PATIL AKASH NIVRUTTI 

20 MUJAWAR NIHAL ABDULGANI 

16 LOBO ALLYWIN PETER 

3 

34 SAWANT ONKAR VILAS TRANS  FLIGHT 

RESERVATION SYSTEM 
36 SHAIKH MUSHARAF TALIB 

22 NADAF MAHAMMAD LALASO 

39 SURYAVANSHI SANGRAM BALWANT 

4 2 CHAVAN SIDDHI SHASHIKANT M0BILE REPAIR SYSTEM 

5 

32 SALOKHE RANJEET BHIMRAO FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM 
19 MANE YOGESH MARUTI 

43 POWAR KIRAN KONDIRAM 

6 

7 HATKAR RAJASHREE ANANDA GAS AGANCY 

31 REDEKAR RUPALI DHONDIRAM 

7 

4 GHATAGE SWAPNALI DILIPRAO MAHINDRA SHOWROOM 

40 TIKONE RENU VIJAY 

8 

14 KOPARDEKAR AMRUTA GAJANAN AIRLINE RESERVATION 

21 MURKUTE SANCHITA SURYAKANT 

 

 

 

 



Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s 

GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 

BCA  III SEM - VI MAR-2015 

Project List    

        
Sr.

No 

Roll No Name Of The Student Project Title 

2 

 

7 HATKAR RAJASHREE ANANDA PATROL PUMP SYSTEM 

8 JADHAV LEENA RAMESH 

10 JOGDANDE RAJASHREE SHIVAJI 

31 REDEKAR RUPALI DHONDIRAM 

 

3 

5 GHODAKE SUJIT MANJUNATH STOCK AND INVENTORY 

SYSTEM 
26 PATIL SANJAY BABASO 

24 PATIL AKASH NIVRUTTI 

4 30 POL SHAMAL SHELAJI SM GHATAGE INDIAN 

MOTORS SERVICE 27 PATIL TEJASWINI TANAJI 

5 12 KAMAT PRASAD PRABHAKAR JOB POLISH SYSTEM 

32 SALOKHE RANJEET BHIMRAO 

20 MUJAWAR NIHAL ABDULGANI 

16 LOBO ALLYWIN PETER 

5 41 CHAVAN SOURABH SURESH BM  INDUSTRIES 

13 KATALE AKSHAY KAMALAKAR 

2 CHAVAN SIDDHI SHASHIKANT 

43 POWAR KIRAN KONDIRAM 

6 17 MANE ABHIJEET BABURAO BILLING AND 

DOCUMENTATION FOR 

NEW SIDDIHIVINAYAK 

LOGISTICS 

11 KAJAREKAR PAVAN KRISHNATH 

6 GHOLAP SANDIP VILAS 

7 4 GHATAGE SWAPNALI DILIPRAO DAILY MAINTANANCE OF 

JADHAV INDUSTRIES 14 KOPARDEKAR AMRUTA GAJANAN 

21 MURKUTE SANCHITA SURYAKANT 

40 TIKONE RENU VIJAY 



10 18 MANE KRANTI KRISHNATH BUDHALE & BUDHALE 

SALES INVOICE 

11 15 KULKARNI KAUSTOBH NANDKUMAR JK TYRE STOCK 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
38 SHINDE MUKUND VILAS 

25 PATIL RAMDAS BHARMU 

33 SAWANT DEVAPPA PUNDLIK 

12 34 SAWANT ONKAR VILAS RECHARGE SYSTEM 

36 SHAIKH MUSHARAF TALIB 

22 NADAF MAHAMMAD LALASO 

39 SURYAVANSHI SANGRAM BALWANT 

13 35 SAYYAD FIROZ SHABBIR PAYROLL SYSTEM 

3 GAWADE SUNIL D 

29 PAWASKAR MANOJ DILIP 

14 44 PADEKAR SURAJ P TEXON FOUNDRY 

EQUIPMENTS 

PRODUCTION 

MANAGEMENT 

28 PAWAR ONKAR BALASAHEB 

37 SHETTY AKSHAY SHIVANAND 

 


